
For safety reasons, if a student(s) will be absent, please call Kimberlee.
Leave name of student & reason for absence.

Date Time Faith Formation Schedule 2023-24 Place

October 4, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class & Orientation Meeting with Parents & Students St. Joseph

October 11, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class & Grade 2 Reconciliation Parent Meeting St. Joseph

October 18, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class St. Joseph

October 25, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class All Saints Day Activities St. Joseph

November 1, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class- Holy Day of Obligation Mass @6pm St. Joseph

November 8, Wed 6-7:30pm Class- Additional Server Training with Refresher for others St. Joseph

November 11, Sat 9:30-11:30am Grade 2 Only- Reconciliation Retreat St. Joseph

November 15, Wed 6-7:30pm Class St. Joseph

November 29, Wed. 5:45-7:15pm Family Night with I.C. Dinner provided at 5:45 St. Joseph

December 6, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class & Reconciliation St. Joseph

December 13, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class & 7 pm Nativity Shadow Play & Christmas Carols St. Joseph

January 24, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class & 1st Communion Parent Meeting St. Joseph

January 31, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class & Confirmation Sponsor/Parent/Student Mtg. St. Joseph

February 3, Sat. 9am-5pm Confirmation Only- Retreat with mass at 4pm St. Joseph

February 7, Wed. 5:45-7:15pm Family Night with I.C. Dinner provided at 5:45 St. Joseph

February 14, Wed. 6-7:30 pm Class-Lent Begins, Mass @ 6pm St. Joseph

February 21, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class St. Joseph

February 28, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class St. Joseph

March 6, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class- Adoration and Confession St. Joseph

March 13, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class- Safe Environment Training with Spiritus St. Joseph

March 16, Sat. 9am-noon First Communion Retreat St. Joseph

March 20, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class St. Joseph

April 3, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class St. Joseph

April 6, Sat. 9am First Holy Communion Practice St. Joseph

April 7, Sunday 10am Mass- First Holy Communion St. Joseph

April 10, Wed. 6-7:30pm Class-Closing Mass with Social to follow St. Joseph

April 17, Wed. 6-7:30pm Confirmation Students Only St. Joseph

April 21, Sunday 1:00pm Mass with Confirmation Nativity Parish




